VOLVO Parts Information

Volvo Trucks North America

Greensboro, NC USA Tru Cks
Date Group No. Page

This TPI replaces TPI 284-009, “Engine Sensor 4.2009 284 00 1(2)

Locations” dated 8.2007.

Engine Sensor Locations
D11, D13, D16

TPI 284-009, Engine Sensor Locations

The information contained in this document is reference material that shows the location
and part numbers for the main engine sensor locations for US 07 Volvo engines. The
current Volvo engines are D11, D13 and D16. The sensor locations are similar between
each engine. This is intended as a general idea of sensor locations. You should refer to
Impact and enter a VIN number for specific part numbers.
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Description

Fuel Pressure Sensor
Crankcase Pressure Sensor
Oil Level / Temperature Sensor
EGR Differential Pressure Sensor
EGR Temperature Sensor
Coolant Temperature Sensor
Boost Pressure Sensor

Boost Temperature Sensor
Humidity Sensor

Camshaft Speed Sensor
Crank Speed Sensor

Oil Pressure Sensor

AHI Fuel Pressure

Part Number
20796740
20796744
24424110
20930137
21010707
20513340
20524936
20738963
20738963
20513343
20513343
20886108
20796740

Note: Information is subject to change without notice. lllustrations are used for reference
only and may differ slightly from the actual vehicle being serviced. However, key
components addressed in this information are represented as accurately as possible.
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